
Einzelrangliste

14.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

OASV Verbandssschiessen

Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

Sektion

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Res. Stg. Tiefschüsse Jg.
10 9 8 7

1 Ryser Sofia Rheineck, ASV Widnau 59 f 5 1 0 0 2004
2 Götti Michael Altstätten, ASV Oberriet 57 f 3 3 0 0 1992
3 Duff Robert Altstätten, ASV Altstätten SG 57 a 3 3 0 0 1946
4 Lang Markus Rheineck, ASV Au SG 57 a 3 3 0 0 1963
5 Heeb Urs Wattwil, ASV Lichtensteig 56 f 3 2 1 0 1964
6 Graf Markus Rheineck, ASV Balgach 56 f 2 4 0 0 1983
7 Brülisauer Lukas Goldach, ASV Untereggen 56 f 2 4 0 0 1996
8 Eugster Markus Rheineck, ASV Lutzenberg 55 f 2 3 1 0 1964
9 Eugster Michael Altstätten, ASV Lüchingen 55 f 2 3 1 0 1981

10 Liechti Vreny Goldach, ASV Goldach 55 a 2 3 1 0 1954
11 Obrist Markus Altstätten, ASV Urnäsch 54 f 2 3 0 1 1963
12 Pfister Walter Degersheim, ASV Wolfertswil 53 a 2 2 1 1 1957
13 Nigg Sonja Rheineck, ASV Rheineck 53 a 2 2 1 1 1976
14 Büchel Hans Rheineck, ASV Marbach SG 53 a 1 3 2 0 1950
15 Schneider Louis Altstätten, ASV Altstätten SG 52 f 2 2 0 2 1969
16 Streuli Hans Goldach, ASV Grub AR 52 a 2 2 0 2 1954
17 Gantenbein Andreas Rheineck, ASV Oberegg 51 f 2 1 1 2 1978
18 Eugster Paul Rheineck, ASV Widnau 48 f 0 3 1 1 1955
19 Schoch Walter Schwellbrunn, ASG Schwellbrunn 48 a 0 2 3 0 1955
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Einzelrangliste

14.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

OASV Verbandssschiessen

Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

Gruppe

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Res. Stg. Tiefschüsse Jg.
10 9 8 7

1 Götti Michael Altstätten, ASV Oberriet 97 f 7 3 0 0 1992
2 Ryser Sofia Rheineck, ASV Widnau 96 f 7 2 1 0 2004
3 Pfister Walter Degersheim, ASV Wolfertswil 95 a 6 3 1 0 1957
4 Büchel Hans Rheineck, ASV Marbach SG 95 a 5 5 0 0 1950
5 Brülisauer Lukas Goldach, ASV Untereggen 94 f 4 6 0 0 1996
6 Eugster Markus Rheineck, ASV Lutzenberg 93 f 4 5 1 0 1964
7 Schneider Louis Altstätten, ASV Altstätten SG 93 f 3 7 0 0 1969
8 Graf Markus Rheineck, ASV Balgach 92 f 4 4 2 0 1983
9 Duff Robert Altstätten, ASV Altstätten SG 91 a 5 2 2 1 1946

10 Gantenbein Andreas Rheineck, ASV Oberegg 88 f 3 3 3 1 1978
11 Streuli Hans Goldach, ASV Grub AR 88 a 3 4 1 2 1954
12 Nigg Sonja Rheineck, ASV Rheineck 87 a 1 6 2 1 1976
13 Eugster Michael Altstätten, ASV Lüchingen 86 f 3 4 2 0 1981
14 Heeb Urs Wattwil, ASV Lichtensteig 86 f 2 4 2 2 1964
15 Liechti Vreny Goldach, ASV Goldach 86 a 2 4 2 2 1954
16 Lang Markus Rheineck, ASV Au SG 84 a 2 4 2 1 1963
17 Obrist Markus Altstätten, ASV Urnäsch 82 f 1 4 3 0 1963
18 Eugster Paul Rheineck, ASV Widnau 82 f 1 2 6 0 1955
19 Schoch Walter Schwellbrunn, ASG Schwellbrunn 80 a 0 4 4 1 1955
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Einzelrangliste

14.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

OASV Verbandssschiessen

Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

Kranzstich

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Resultat Jg.
1. DP Stg. 2. DP

1 Ryser Sofia Rheineck, ASV Widnau 57 f 0 2004
2 Nigg Sonja Rheineck, ASV Rheineck 55 a 0 1976
3 Gantenbein Andreas Rheineck, ASV Oberegg 53 f 0 1978
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Einzelrangliste

14.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

OASV Verbandssschiessen

Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

Veteranenstich

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Res. Stg. Tiefschüsse Jg.
10 9 8 7

1 Eugster Markus Rheineck, ASV Lutzenberg 56 f 3 2 1 0 1964
2 Liechti Vreny Goldach, ASV Goldach 56 a 3 2 1 0 1954
3 Pfister Walter Degersheim, ASV Wolfertswil 56 a 2 4 0 0 1957
4 Eugster Paul Rheineck, ASV Widnau 55 f 1 5 0 0 1955
5 Streuli Hans Goldach, ASV Grub AR 54 a 3 1 1 1 1954
6 Lang Markus Rheineck, ASV Au SG 54 a 3 1 1 1 1963
7 Duff Robert Altstätten, ASV Altstätten SG 53 a 3 0 2 1 1946
8 Heeb Urs Wattwil, ASV Lichtensteig 52 f 2 1 2 1 1964
9 Büchel Hans Rheineck, ASV Marbach SG 49 a 1 2 1 1 1950
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Einzelrangliste

14.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

OASV Verbandssschiessen

Ostschweizer Armbrustschützenverband

Freier Stich Grischuna

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Res. Stg. Tiefschüsse Jg.
10 9 8 7

1 Heeb Urs Wattwil, ASV Lichtensteig 59 f 5 1 0 0 1964
2 Götti Michael Altstätten, ASV Oberriet 59 f 5 1 0 0 1992
3 Gantenbein Andreas Rheineck, ASV Oberegg 55 f 2 3 1 0 1978
4 Eugster Markus Rheineck, ASV Lutzenberg 54 f 2 2 2 0 1964
5 Graf Markus Rheineck, ASV Balgach 54 f 0 6 0 0 1983
6 Schneider Louis Altstätten, ASV Altstätten SG 53 f 1 3 2 0 1969
7 Schoch Walter Schwellbrunn, ASG Schwellbrunn 51 a 1 3 0 2 1955
8 Eugster Paul Rheineck, ASV Widnau 48 f 1 1 3 0 1955
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